SAINTS SUMMER CAMPS

FIRST BAPTIST ACADEMY 2020

REGISTER FOR CAMP TODAY

June 29 - July 2: Basketball with Coach Jones

e 9am -12pm / 1st - 5" Grade Coed / $150 (4 Day Camp)
e lpm - 4pm / 6th- 8% Grade Coed / $150 (4 Day Camp)

e Register by emailing Coach Jones at mjones@fbacademy.com.

July 2, 14, 16, 21, 23, 28, & 30 (Tuesdays & Thursdays):
Pre-K Experience with Mrs. Thomson

e 9:30am - 2:30pm / Ages 3 -5/ $30 Per Day

e Register by emailing Mrs. Thomson at cthomson@fbacademy.com.

July 13 - July 16: Baseball with Coach Hill
e 9am -12:30pm / K - 6t" Grade Coed / $150 (4 Day Camp)

e Register by emailing Coach Hill at thill@fbacademy.com.

July 17 & July 18: Quarterback Camp
e July 17 6pm - 8:30pm / July 18 9am - 11:30am / 2" - 12th Grade / $125 (2 Day Camp)

e Register by emailing Coach Lovvorn at jlovvorn@fbacademy.com.

July 20 - July 24: Cooking with Mrs. Perry
e 9am - 12pm / 15t- 4th Grade Coed / $150 (5 Day Camp)

e Register by emailing Mrs. Perry at mperry@fbacademy.com.

July 27 - July 31: Coding and Robotics
e 8:30am - 5:30pm / 4" - 7th Grade Coed / $150 (5 Day Camp)

e Register by emailing Mr. Smith at jsmith@fbacademy.com.

July 27 - July 31: Soccer with Coach Presley
e 9am - 12pm / PK - 2" Grade Coed / $150 (5 Day Camp)
e 1pm - 4pm / 3 - 6th Grade Coed / $150 (5 Day Camp)

e Register by emailing Coach Presley at dpresley@fbacademy.com.
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